PRINCES THEATRE (including use of Kitchen & Dressing Rooms)

(determined by Corporate Director)

Theatre Hire (Hourly Rate)
Theatre Hire (Dally Rate - 8hrs)

Dance School Hire (Hourly Rate)**
Exhibition (Hourly Rate)

Theatre Show Hire (Hourly Rate)**

Theatre Show Hire (Daily Rate - 8hrs)
Rehearsal Hire (Hourly Rate)

Conference (Hourly Rate)

Theatre Set up / Reset (Hourly Rate)
Wedding Reception - weekday (Hourly Rate)
Wedding Reception - weekend (Hourly Rate)

**Vis. 25% of any box office takings

Restoration Fund Charge (per Ticket)
Online Booking Fees

Essex Hall
(determined by Corporate Director)
Standard (Hourly Rate)
Standard (Daily Rate - 8hrs)
Commercial/Trade (Hourly Rate)
Standard Weekend (Hourly Rate)
CommerciallTrade (Weekend Hourly Rate)
Wedding Reception - weekday (Hourly Rate)
Wedding Reception - weekend (Hourly Rate)

Committee Room
(determined by Corporate Director)
Standard (Hourly Rate)
Standard (Daily Rate - 8hrs)
Wedding Reception - weekday (Hourly Rate)
Wedding Reception - weekend (Hourly Rate)

Effective From

Date last
revised

Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23

Apr-17
May-17

Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23

Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23

(A) (B) (A) (B)
2023/24 024125
Charge Charge
Charge  Inclusive of Charge  Inclusive of
Exclusive VAT where Exclusive VAT where
of VAT applicable of VAT applicable
@20% @20%
£ £ £ £
120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00
50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Package price agreed with Package price agreed with
Package price agreed with Package price agreed with
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
167 2.00 167 2.00
32.00 32.00 32.00 32.00
240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Package price agreed with Package price agreed with
Package price agreed with Package price agreed with
46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
345.00 345.00 345.00 345.00
Package price agreed with Package price agreed with
Package price agreed with Package price agreed with

Whole venue (Princes Theatre, Dressing Rooms, Committee Room, Essex Hall, Whitelaw room and Connaught Room)

(determined by Corporate Director)
Standard (Hourly Rate)
Standard (Daily Rate - 8hrs)

Pantomime Sponsorship Packages
Advertising - 1/4 Page in Programme & 1 Web Page
Advertising - 1/2 Page in Programme & 2 Web Pages
Advertising - Full Page in Programme & 3 Web Pages

Theatre Bar, Other Snacks and Drinks

Apr-23
Apr-23

Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23

198.00
1,485.00

245.83
412,50
662.50

198.00
1,485.00

295.00
495.00
795.00

198.00 198.00
1,485.00 1,485.00
245.83 295.00
412.50 495.00
662.50 795.00

These prices will be subject to changes during the year to reflect cost and wider local market pricing, with such changes delegated to Officrs

appointed by the Corporate Director Place & Economy.

x

x

x

x



